STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend Substitute for HB 2410, on page 58, by striking all in lines 7 through 43;

On page 59, by striking all in lines 1 through 7;

On page 102, in line 13, by striking "92" and inserting "91";

On page 121, in line 23, by striking "92" and inserting "91";

And by renumbering sections accordingly;

On page 1, in the title, in line 11, by striking "92" and inserting "91"

_____District.